8/20 STERNBERG LIGHTING. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. PRINTED IN THE USA.
800-621-3376
555 Lawrence Ave., Roselle, IL 60172
806LED-346B
HARBORTOWN SERIES
LED BOLLARDS

FOR FAQ’s
BUILD A PART NUMBER
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 806LED-346B-48”-1L40T5-MDL04-CL2/BKT
Model Height LED CCT Type Driver Option Chain Loop Option Fuse Option Photocell Option Receptacle Finish
See next page
3-1/4" Bolt Circle
2-1/4" Conduit Hole
48"
9 1/2"
6"
12 3/4
3-1/4" Bolt Circle
806LED-346B-60" CL2
OPTIONAL CHAIN LOOPS
GFI LPIUC
OPTIONAL DUPLEX RECEPTACLE
48"
9 1/2"
6"
12 3/4
3-1/4" Bolt Circle
806LED-346B-60" CL2
OPTIONAL CHAIN LOOPS
GFI LPIUC
OPTIONAL DUPLEX RECEPTACLE
8/20 STERNBERG LIGHTING. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. PRINTED IN THE USA.
800-621-3376
555 Lawrence Ave., Roselle, IL 60172
806LED-346B HARBORTOWN SERIES LED BOLLARDS
3-1/4” Bolt Circle
2-1/4” Conduit Hole
806LED-346B-48” CL2
OPTIONAL
CHAIN LOOPS
GFI LPIUC
OPTIONAL
DUPLEX RECEPTACLE
12-3/4”
48”
6”
9-1/2”
resistance for the COB assembly. The optic
ensures precise light control while providing
cutoff control that limits or contains up-light.
The luminaire shall provide Type ___ (2, 3, 4 or
5) light distribution per the IESNA classifica-
tions. Testing shall be done in accordance with
IESNA LM-79.
Electronic Driver
The LED driver shall be U.L. Recognized. It shall